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MULTI CK-4 SYNTHETIC L.S SAE 10W40 15W40 
Synthetic  Engine Oil 

 

 

Beschrijving 

Multi CK-4 Synthetic L.S SAE 10W40 15w40 is a synthetic diesel motor oil with ‘low saps’ 

technology for all diesel engines with the following properties:  

• Extended lifetime of the engine. 

• Prevent pollution of the engine. 

• High resistance against oxydation. 

• High viscosity index. 

 

Kwaliteitsniveau ACEA 

API 

API 

E9-16 

CK-4  

CJ-4         

JASO  

MB 

MTU 

DH-2 

228.31 

Type 2.1 

Beschikbaar in Barrels of 30, 60 en 208 L. 

 

Toepassing Multi CK-4 Synthetic L.S SAE 10W40 15w40 is a diesel motor oil with ‘low saps’ technology for all 

diesel engines and particularly recommended for the following types:  

Renault:RLD-4,Volvo:VDS-4.5 and Mack EO-S 4.5. 

Also recommended for trucks which have to meet the challenging requirements of the latest 

CO2 emission for diesel engines in Europe. 
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Typische kenmerken 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gemiddelde analyse zonder verbintenis 

 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

 

0.860 

92.5 

13.7 

150 

-42 

226 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


